DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 16 BOYS U14 K1 200 HEAT 4

PLACE LANE NAME

1

6

4

KARKI Mailo
FRLUND Alexander
M@RCH Ditlev
Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

BOHR Anton

LARSEN Victor

CRAFT ::-
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

FRI AM 09:46

CLUB RESULT

HK 45:927
+00.000

KKP 49:244
+03.317

NFKK 49:344
+03.417

52:041
+06.114

52:821
+06.894

53:198
+07.271

HRK 1:04:937
+19.010

HKK 1:18:521
+32.504

FPAGA)
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