

## RACE 16 BOYS U14 K1 200 HEAT 4

FRI AM 09:46

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	6	Empty lane		45:927 +00.000
2	4	FRØLUND Alexander	KKP	49:244 +03.317
3	7	MØRCH Ditlev	NFKK	49:344 +03.417
4	1	Empty lane		52:041 +06.114
5	2	Empty lane		52:821 +06.894
6	8	Empty lane		53:198 +07.271
7	5	Empty lane		1:04:937 +19.010
8	3	LARSEN Victor	HKK	1:18:521 +32.594